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COURSES OFFERED

UG Courses: PG Courses:

* B.Sc.-Maths < BCA *M.Sc.-Chemistry + M.A.-Geography

* B.Sc.-Bio * BBA *M.Sc.-Physics * M.A.-History

« B.Com. o B.Lib. Sc. *M.Com-ABST * M.A.-Political Science
« B.A. *M.Com-EAFM * M.A.-English

@ Co-Educational College . @ Affordable Fee

Approachable Location s High Tech Green Campus
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Outstanding Infrastructure

Programs & Committees Dedicated
to Student’s Welfare

Noteworthy Attributes
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Lively & Secure Campus with CCTV Surveillance
Digital Library 75000+ Books

Auditorium, Conference Hall & Smart Classrooms
Well Equipped Labs

Girls' Common Room

Canteen

Well-set Parking

Solar Plant

National Service Scheme (NSS-3 Units)
National Cadet Corps (NCC)

Training ,Placement & Career Counseling Cell
Sports

Anti-Ragging Cell

Women Safety & Advisory Cell
Co-Curricular Activities

Red Ribbon Club

Passionate & Well-qualified Teachers
Value Based Education
National/International Seminar/
Workshop/Conference etc.
Collaboration with reputed academic
and corporate bodies
Mentorship

Expert's Lecture
Remedial Classes
Strong Alumni Network
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POST GRADUATE

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.)
» Chemistry (Specialization : Inorganic, Organic, Physical)
» Physics (Specialization : Microwave Electronics)

MASTER OF COMMERCE (M.Com.)
*EAFM « ABST

MASTER OF ARTS (M.A)
» Geography e Political Science ¢ History ¢ English

GRADUATE

FACULTY OF SCIENCE : B.Sc.

Compulsory Subjects : * Hindi « English « Ele. Computer
* Environmental Science * Aanandam

Optional Subjects:  B.Sc. (Maths) B.Sc. (Bio)
* Physics « Chemistry *« Maths * Chemistry « Botany * Zoology

FACULTY OF COMMERCE : B.Com.

Compulsory Subjects: *Hindi * English  Ele. Computer ¢ EV.S.
« Aanandam ¢ Book-Keeping (For Arts & Science only)

Optional Subjects : « ABST * EAFM « BADM

FACULTY OF ARTS : B.A.
Compulsory Subjects: - Hindi * English ¢ Ele. Computer ¢ Environmental Science * Aanandam

Optional Subjects : « English Lit. « Hindi Lit * Sanskrit Lit. « Economics * Political Science
* Sociology * Public Administration * History « Geography ¢ Philosophy

Note : Candidate can opt any three subjects : 1. Economics / Sanskrit (Choose any ane) 2. Hindi Lit. / English Lit. ( Choose any one)
3. Sociology / Philosophy ( Choose any one) 4. Pub. Adm. / Pol. Sc. (Choose any one) 5. Geography 6. History

PROFESSIONAL COURSES

COURSE DURATION ELIGIBILITY

BCA Three Years XIl (Commerce/Arts/Science)
BBA Three Years | XIl (Commerce/Arts/Science)
B. L_ib' 2 Semesters Graduate
Science




Achievements & Awards

Swunging rtead with Pride & Confidence...

Climbed Mount B.C. Roy (18000 Feet) Platoon Commander, Republic Day Parade, New Delhi

Arjun Awardee ’
Atheletics 1 RG]. Bn. NCC (National Cadet Corps)




Achievements & Awards
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Inter College Judo Competition
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Winner, International
Youth Festival, UOR
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(A) ANNUAL FEE

Class
B.A/B.Com Pt.1
B.A/B.Com Pt. Il
B.A/B.Com Pt. lll
B.Sc. Pt.1
B.Sc. Pt. Il
B.Sc. Pt. 1l
M. Sc. Chem. (Prev.)
M. Sc. Chem. (Final)
M. Sc. Phy. (Prev.)
M.Sc. Phy. (Final)
M.Com. EAFM (Prev.)
M.Com. EAFM (Final)
M.Com. ABST (Prev.)
M.Com. ABST (Final)
M.A. English (Prev.)
M.A. English (Final)
M.A. Geography (Prev.)
M.A. Geography (Final)
M.A. Political Sci. (Prev.)
M.A. Political Sci. (Final)
M.A. History (Prev.)
M.A. History (Final)
BCA Part-I
BCA Part-lI
BCA Part-lll
BBA Part-I
BBA Part-II
BBA Part-lll
B.Lib. Sc. | & Il Sem.

(B) Other Fee

Geography Fee

Transfer Certificate Fee
Character Certificate Fee
Identity Card (Duplicate)
Re-Admission Fee

Late Fee

Faculty Change Fee

Subject Change Fee (per Sub.)
Elem. Computer Fee

Session 2023-24

Elementary Caution Total

Annual Fee computer Fee Money

14450
13300
13300
17350
16150
16150
31000
31000
31000
31000
11100
11100
11100
11100
11100
11100
14600
14600
11100
11100
11100
11100
21400
21400
21400
21400
21400
21400
16600

ANNUAL FEE

2500/-
100/-
50/-
100/~
200/~
100/-
1000/~
200/~
450/ -

450 200 15100
13300

13300

450 300 18100
16150

16150
1000 32000
31000
1000 32000
31000

500 1600
11100

500 1600
11100

500 1600
11100

500 15100
14600

500 1600
11100

500 1600
11100

500 21900
21400

21400

500 219200
21400

21400

400 17000

(C) University Fee

(As per University of Rajasthan notification along

Enrollment Fee with exam. farm)

e (As per University of Rajasthan notification along
Eligibility Fee with exam. form)

(As per University of Rajasthan notification along
with exam. form)

Note : Scholarships as per Government Schemes.

Examination Fee
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,—About us

Lal Bahadur Shastri PG College, an esteemed co-educational institution in
Jaipur, is known for its rich historical legacy, proud tradition of academic
excellence and commitment to serving the community. The College is located
in the heart of the city and spans over an area of 25000 square feet with
modern amenities. Today, 56 years on, it continues to uphold traditional values
while adopting contemporary infrastructure and pedagogies with the motto
Learning Today for a Better Tomorrow. The College offers diverse academic
programs related to Science, Commerce, Arts, Computer Science, Library
Science, Pharmacy, and B.Ed. and also emphasizes co-curricular activities to
provide a skill-based education. Our unwavering commitment to innovation
and research has enabled us to remain at the forefront of academic
excellence, offering our students access to cutting-edge facilities and
resources that inspire them to explore new frontiers of knowledge.

.

~Campus Placement
Our Top Recruiters MOUte & Collaborations

r= p—— v~ 1CT Academy
L.J ﬂ @E"&'m v~ Ui path Academy Alliance

sBlcard v’ Oracle Academy

c o v’ Palo Alto Cybersecurity Academy
L I th kart 4 v’ AWS (Amazon Web services) Educate

airblack

~ 1 TATA CAPITAL =
;m:m 5 genpa ct NIIT g’f
9 ’ ‘technologies Count on us A n Dk
PREMIUM cochnos ? a@ health TQCI-‘
RuBICON Mankmd//lﬁ T"'epfc’»f?efa?l?ﬂfﬁ ”ea'thcar:’é - Mahindra

\_

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI
PG COLLEGE

() CORRESPONDENCE ADDRESS :
Pt. Devi Shankar Tiwari Marg, Tilak Nagar, Jaipur-302004

OE-MAIL:
principal@lbscollege.com

For Location

admissions@lbscollege.com
placementcelllbsOl@gmail.com

) www.facebook.com/Ibscollegejaipur

Help Desk : 0141-2622793 | Website: www.lbscollege.com
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